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WELCOME TO CAMPUS!
www.edgewood.edu  |  608.663.4861

PREDOLIN HALL

DERICCI HALL

REGINA HALL

EDGEDOME

SONDEREGGER 
SCIENCE CENTER

SIENA APARTMENTS

MARSHALL HALLWEBER HALL

ST. jOSEPH CHAPEL

STEvIE HALL

MAZZUCHELLI 
HALL

DOMINICAN HALL 

FACILITIES HQ

vISUAL & THEATRE 
ARTS CENTER

LIBRARY

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

VISITOR PARKING

AcceSSIble PARKING

AcceSSIble eNTRANce

MAIN eNTRANce

blue lIGhT AlARM 
cAll STATION

P


